
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 56.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC15S009'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2018-04-30
21:26:45

Discrete - Time Signal
Processing

Oppenheim,
Alan V.

621.380/OPP/SCH MPCE6451 2018-04-30
21:26:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

Prêté

2015-09-02
12:33:32

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3712 2015-09-01
12:08:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-02
12:33:32

2015-09-02
12:33:32

Elements of
Workshop Technology
Vol : I

Hajra
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3255 2015-08-25
15:46:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-01
23:59:00

2015-09-02
12:33:32

2015-09-07
12:14:55

Elements of
Workshop Technology
Vol : I

Hajra
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3255 2015-09-02
12:33:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-09
23:59:00

2015-09-07
12:14:55

2016-03-03
08:31:39

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3384 2016-02-20
07:30:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-27
23:59:00

2016-03-03
08:31:39

2016-05-31
10:35:48

Elements of
Workshop Technology
Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3273 2016-05-28
08:24:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-06-04
23:59:00

2016-05-31
10:35:48

2016-08-30
13:50:46

Business
Correspondence and
Report Writing

Sharma, R. C. 657.7/SHA/MOH MPCE194 2016-08-22
12:09:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-29
23:59:00

2016-08-30
13:50:46

2016-09-01
07:06:36

Heat Transfer Ghoshdastidar,
P. S.

536.2/GHO MPCE5195 2016-08-30
11:29:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-09-01
07:06:36

2016-09-03
04:39:01

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5439 2016-08-30
11:29:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-09-03
04:39:01
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2016-09-03
04:39:01

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5839 2016-08-30
11:29:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-09-03
04:39:01

2016-10-26
06:54:36

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5771 2016-10-13
06:44:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-20
23:59:00

2016-10-26
06:54:36

2016-10-26
06:54:36

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5832 2016-10-13
06:44:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-20
23:59:00

2016-10-26
06:54:36

2016-10-26
07:07:20

Machine Drawing Sidheswar, N. 604.2/SID/KAN MPCE4729 2015-09-12
15:03:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-19
23:59:00

2016-10-26
07:07:20

2016-11-22
10:31:12

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5439 2016-10-26
07:01:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-02
23:59:00

2016-11-22
10:31:12

2016-12-08
05:11:06

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5832 2016-10-26
06:54:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-02
23:59:00

2016-12-08
05:11:06

2016-12-19
09:17:00

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5771 2016-10-26
07:00:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-02
23:59:00

2016-12-19
09:17:00

2017-03-20
05:02:24

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7356 2017-02-25
07:27:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-04
23:59:00

2017-03-20
05:02:24

2017-03-20
05:02:46

A Course in Thermal
Engineering

Domkundwar,
S.

621.402/DOM/KOT MPCE3205 2017-02-25
07:25:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-04
23:59:00

2017-03-20
05:02:46

2017-05-18
13:36:40

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6612 2017-05-18
13:11:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-25
23:59:00

2017-05-18
13:36:40

2017-05-22
05:48:41

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9220 2017-05-15
07:39:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-22
23:59:00

2017-05-22
05:48:41

2017-05-22
05:48:41

Mechanical Vibrations Grover, G.K 620.11/GRO MPCE9211 2017-05-15
07:41:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-22
23:59:00

2017-05-22
05:48:41

2017-05-22
05:49:29

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6751 2017-05-18
06:54:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-25
23:59:00

2017-05-22
05:49:29

2017-05-26
05:13:08

Mechanical Vibrations Grover, G.K 620.11/GRO MPCE9211 2017-05-22
05:48:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-29
23:59:00

2017-05-26
05:13:08

2017-05-26
06:25:48

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9220 2017-05-22
05:49:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-29
23:59:00

2017-05-26
06:25:48
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2017-06-02
05:38:30

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE3377 2017-05-26
08:58:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-02
23:59:00

2017-06-02
05:38:30

2017-06-08
05:57:47

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6502 2017-06-03
07:14:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-10
23:59:00

2017-06-08
05:57:47

2017-08-21
12:51:22

Operations research :
Theory and
applications

Sharma, J.K 658.403/SHA MPCE6972 2017-08-21
12:50:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-28
23:59:00

2017-08-21
12:51:22

2017-08-22
13:12:37

Operations research :
Theory and
applications

Sharma, J.K 658.403/SHA MPCE7040 2017-08-21
12:50:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-28
23:59:00

2017-08-22
13:12:37

2017-08-22
13:13:02

Operations research :
Theory and
applications

Sharma, J.K 658.403/SHA MPCE7037 2017-08-22
13:12:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-29
23:59:00

2017-08-22
13:13:02

2018-02-20
16:48:29

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, G.D. MPCE8498 2018-02-12
17:05:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-19
23:59:00

2018-02-20
16:48:29

2018-02-20
16:48:29

Refrigeration And Air
Conditioning

Peasad,
Manohar

621.56/PRA MPCE7883 2018-02-12
17:05:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-19
23:59:00

2018-02-20
16:48:29

2018-02-20
16:48:30

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6663 2018-02-12
17:06:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-19
23:59:00

2018-02-20
16:48:30

2018-03-01
09:59:29

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, G.D. MPCE8498 2018-02-20
16:48:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-27
23:59:00

2018-03-01
09:59:29

2018-03-01
09:59:29

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6663 2018-02-20
16:48:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-27
23:59:00

2018-03-01
09:59:29

2018-03-01
09:59:29

Refrigeration And Air
Conditioning

Peasad,
Manohar

621.56/PRA MPCE7883 2018-02-20
16:48:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-27
23:59:00

2018-03-01
09:59:29

2018-03-01
09:59:33

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2988 2018-02-22
14:22:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-01
23:59:00

2018-03-01
09:59:33

2018-03-06
16:39:17

Refrigeration And Air
Conditioning

Peasad,
Manohar

621.56/PRA MPCE7883 2018-03-01
10:09:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-06
16:39:17

2018-03-06
16:39:17

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, G.D. MPCE8498 2018-03-01
10:09:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-06
16:39:17

2018-03-06
16:39:17

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2988 2018-03-01
09:59:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-06
16:39:17
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2018-03-06
16:39:17

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6663 2018-03-01
10:09:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-06
16:39:17

2018-03-09
14:17:54

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6663 2018-03-06
16:39:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-13
23:59:00

2018-03-09
14:17:54

2018-03-13
16:42:00

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2988 2018-03-06
16:39:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-13
23:59:00

2018-03-13
16:42:00

2018-03-13
16:42:16

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, G.D. MPCE8498 2018-03-06
16:39:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-13
23:59:00

2018-03-13
16:42:16

2018-03-19
16:50:02

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2988 2018-03-13
16:42:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-20
23:59:00

2018-03-19
16:50:02

2018-03-19
16:50:25

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2988 2018-03-19
16:50:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-09
23:59:00

2018-03-19
16:50:25

2018-03-19
16:50:29

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, G.D. MPCE8498 2018-03-13
16:42:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-20
23:59:00

2018-03-19
16:50:29

2018-03-20
10:22:25

Refrigeration And Air
Conditioning

Peasad,
Manohar

621.56/PRA MPCE7883 2018-03-06
16:39:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-13
23:59:00

2018-03-20
10:22:25

2018-03-29
16:35:32

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2986 2018-03-20
10:22:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-27
23:59:00

2018-03-29
16:35:32

2018-03-29
16:35:32

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, C. D 621.042/RAI MPCE8366 2018-03-20
10:21:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-27
23:59:00

2018-03-29
16:35:32

2018-04-06
16:38:45

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, C. D 621.042/RAI MPCE8366 2018-03-29
16:35:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-05
23:59:00

2018-04-06
16:38:45

2018-04-07
12:09:16

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2986 2018-03-29
16:35:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-05
23:59:00

2018-04-07
12:09:16

2018-04-18
09:49:46

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2989 2018-04-07
12:09:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-14
23:59:00

2018-04-18
09:49:46

2018-04-18
10:41:39

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, C. D 621.042/RAI MPCE8366 2018-04-06
16:38:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-13
23:59:00

2018-04-18
10:41:39

2018-04-25
17:10:43

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2986 2018-04-18
10:26:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-25
23:59:00

2018-04-25
17:10:43
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2018-04-30
21:47:56

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, C. D 621.042/RAI MPCE8366 2018-04-18
10:41:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-25
23:59:00

2018-04-30
21:47:56

2018-05-28
18:32:38

Non-Conventional
Energy Sources

Rai, C. D 621.042/RAI MPCE8366 2018-04-30
21:47:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-28
18:32:38
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